
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

5 

19 

3 

4 

Name 

Kris Knopjes 

Harry Hannam 

Rashid Al Dhaheri 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Best Tm 

44.317 

45.388 

45.596 

45.364 

In Lap 

11 

12 

2 

3 

Diff 

1.071 

1.279 

Gap 

1.071 

0.208 
 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

#19 - 1pt - penalty  for spinning. 

#4 - DQ - for technical infringement. 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

AARKC Bambino Round 3 

Time Trial 1 Bambino 

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 16:19:09 

Grand National Circuit 0.795 km 
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